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LEARNING THROUGH PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT
Dear Parents/Guardians, 12+h May 2014

Mrs Jones, Nursery class teacher will be absent from school for a number of weeks as she

" has been taken into hospital for an operation. Mrs Jones was hoping that this operation would
fall in the holiday period, but it has been brought forward. Miss Harry, our PPA teacher will
take over during this period. We all wish Mrs Jones a speedy recovery.

Dates for your diary...

Thursday 22nd May Theatre Group visiting the school to perform and run
science workshops.

Friday 23rd May Sports Day

Venue School Playing Field
Time: 1.30 p.m.

All welcome

Monday 2nd June Parents meeting with ESTYN Inspection team
‘ 3.45-4.45 p.m.

Friday 6th June PTA meeting
All new members welcome
2.00 p.m. in the school hall

Tuesday 7th June Whole School Concert
Jazz Band
11.00-12.00 noon

Thursday 19th June Attendance celebration assembly

RCT Attendance and Well-being Service
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Wednesday 2nd July

Fire safety assembly for Year 2 and Year 5.

Monday 7th July

Keeping your teeth healthy workshop with Year
2 and Year 6.

Friday 11th July

Shakespeare's Birthday Partyl

Fancy Dress day.

Dress as a character (fairy, witch, SSF t-
shirts, roman soldiers, Romans, princesses,
kings, princes, knights...)

More details to follow

Monday 14th July

Last swimming session for KS2

Wednesday 16th July

Year 6 Leavers assembly 2.30—3.30 p.m.

Thursday 17th July

School disco and leavers prom

Friday 18th July

Last day of term for pupils




